
FLOOR PLAN

Site : Daikanyama Hillside Forum

Events (Ev)

Partners ( P )

E22

E23

E24/29

E25

E26

E27

E28

shashasha

MACK

twelvebooks / MÖREL BOOKS

MATCH and Company

Benrido

Taka Ishii Gallery

Taka Ishii Gallery Photography / Film

Little Big Man Gallery

Ev1

Ev2

Ev3

Talk Session - Daisuke Yokota x Kenta Cobayashi 
x Shigeo Goto 

Talk Session - Amanda Maddox x Lieko Shiga

Talk Session - “Remote Past a Memoir: 1951－1966”

P1 FAPA
FAPA book, Kikuji Kawada, "Remote Past a Memoir: 
1951 - 1966"Special Edition, "Hi-Nikki (Non-Diary Diary)"

Ruinart (MHD Moet Hennessy Diageo)

Exhibitors ( E )

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E9

E10

E11

E12

E13

E14

E15

E16

E17

E18

E19

E20

E21

PGI

EMON PHOTO GALLERY

Monochrome Gallery RAIN

hiromiyoshii roppongi

Gallery Naruyama

matchbaco

ZEN FOTO GALLERY

G/P gallery

POETIC SCAPE

The Third Gallery Aya

Yuka Tsuruno Gallery

YKG / Yutaka Kikutake Gallery

PGI

nap gallery

HAGIWARA PROJECTS

Yumiko Chiba Associates

KOMIYAMA TOKYO   

MEM

Roman Road

Roman Road

POST
Dates: Sep 30(Fri) — Oct 2(Sun), 2016

11:00 – 21:00 (11:00 – 17:00 on the last day)
Sites｜
Opening Hours｜

Daikanyama Hillside Forum, Hillside Plaza, ANNEX-A
Organizer｜Fine-Art Photography Association

VIP LOUNGE

TICKET OFFICE

Pond
Gallery 1

Gallery 2
Gallery 3

Gallery 4

Lobby

Cafe

INFOR
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ENTRANCE

GALLERY
ENTRANCE
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